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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that the original
and 6 copies of the foregoing Amici Curiae Brief of
Advancing American Freedom, 40 Days for Life,
Alabama Policy Institute, American Cornerstone
Institute, American Values, Anglican Church in North
America, Anglicans for Life, Catholic Vote Education
Fund (CVEF), Center for Political Renewal, Center for
Urban Renewal and Education (CURE), Charlie
Gerow, Committee for Justice, Cornwall Alliance for
the Stewardship of Creation, Delaware Family
Council, Dr. James Dobson Family Institute, Eagle
Forum, Frontline Policy Council, International
Conference of Evangelical Chaplain Endorsers,
Lutheran Center for Religious Liberty, Minnesota
Family Council, Missouri Center-right Coalition, My
Faith Votes, National Center for Public Policy
Research, National Religious Broadcasters, Nebraska
Family Alliance, New Jersey Family Policy Center,
Project21, Students for Life of America, Texas Values,
the Family Foundation (KENTUCKY), The Justice
Foundation, Wisconsin Family Action, and Young
America's Foundation in Support of Respondents in
No. 22A901, Danco Laboratories, LLC v. Alliance for
Hippocratic Medicine; et al., and in 22A902, Food and
Drug Admainistration, et al. v. Alliance for Hippocratic
Medicine; et al., were sent via Next Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and 1 copy were sent via Next
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 18th day of April, 2023:

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Jessica Lynn Ellsworth

Hogan Lovells US, LLP

555 13th Street, N. W.
Washington, DC 20004

(202) 637-5886
jessica.ellsworth@hoganlovells.com

Counsel for Applicant Danco Laboratories, LLC

Elizabeth B. Prelogar

Solicitor General

United States Department of Justice
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20530-0001

(202) 514-2217
supremectbriefs@usdoj.gov

Counsel for Applicants Food and Drug Administration,
et al.

Erik C. Baptist

John J. Bursch

Erin M. Hawley

Matthew S. Bowman
Alliance Defending Freedom
440 First Street NW, Suite 600
Washington, D.C. 20001
(202) 393-8690
ebaptist@adflegal.org
jbursch@adflegal.org
ehawley@adflegal.org
mbowman@adflegal.org



Julie Marie Blake

Cody S. Barnett

Alliance Defending Freedom
44180 Riverside Pkwy
Lansdowne, VA 20176

(571) 707-4655
jblake@adflegal.org
cbarnett@adflegal.org

Denise Harle

Alliance Defending Freedom
Suite D1100

1000 Hurricane Shoals Road, N.E.
Lawrenceville, GA 30043

(770) 339-0774
dharle@adflegal.org

Christian D. Stewart
Morgan Williamson, L.L.P.
Suite 440, LB 103

701 S. Taylor

Amarillo, TX 79101

(806) 358-8116
cstewart@mw-law.com

Counsel for Respondents

J. Marc Wheat

Counsel of Record
Advancing American Freedom, Inc.
801 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Suite 930
Washington, D.C. 20004
(202) 780-4848
MWheat@advancingamericanfreedom.com

Counsel for Amict Curiae



All parties required to be served have been served.

State of Ohio
County of Hamilton

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on April 18, 2023.

g S

Emily Mullins

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public

[seal]

My Cnmmussnon Expires
February 14, 2028




